
2013-14 America East SID Directory (Updated 9/4/13)

America East http://AmericaEast.com fax: (617) 695-6380

Matt Bourque bourque@americaeast.com (617) 695-6369 ext. 114 cell (617) 512-3302 TV, SCHEDULE, MKTG

Sean Tainsh tainsh@americaeast.com (617) 695-6369 ext. 121 cell (617) 999-9947 MBB, MSOC, FH, MLAX, SOFT, GEN INQUIRIES

Jared Hager hager@americaeast.com (617) 695-6369 ext. 120 cell (508) 517-6259 WBB, WSOC, VB, BASE, WLAX

Katie McDevitt mcdevitt@americaeast.com (617) 695-6369 ext. 123 cell XC, T&F, S&D, TEN

Erin Iwaskiewicz iwaskiewicz@americaeast.com (617) 695-6369 ext. 123 cell (603) 321-6044 VIDEO

Albany http://ualbanysports.com fax: (518) 442-3139 press row: 518-442-2566

Lizzie Barlow ebarlow2@albany.edu (518) 442-5733 cell (518) 605-5026 BASE, MLAX

Brooke Rayder brayder@albany.edu (518) 442-5733 cell (518) 944-1070 FH, MSOC, MBB, WLAX

Dave Vatz dvatz@albany.edu WSOC, VB, WBB

Laura Remia LRemia@uamail.albany.edu (518) 442-3108 cell (518) 573-8449 VIDEO

Binghamton http://bubearcats.com fax: (607) 777-4597 press row: 607-777-6340

John Hartrick hartrick@binghamton.edu (607) 777-6800 cell (607) 222-6474 MBB (primary), WSOC, BASE, MTEN

David O'Brian dobrian@binghamton.edu (607) 777-6478 cell (607) 222-6473 WBB, MSOC, XC, T&F, SOFT

Terrence Lollie sports@binghamton.edu (607) 777-2956 cell (607) 341-1601 VB, WLAX, MBB (secondary)

Mike Porter sports1@binghamton.edu (607) 777-2956 cell (607) 349-6006 MLAX, WTEN, S&D, WBB (secondary)

Hartford http://hartfordhawks.com fax: (860) 768-4068 press row: 860-768-5042

Dan Ruede ruede@hartford.edu (860) 768-4501 cell (860) 748-3950 WBB, WSOC, VB, BASE

Sarah (Cote) Boissonneault cote@hartford.edu (860) 768-5110 cell (860) 212-6730 MBB, MSOC, MLAX, SOFT

Keith Arsenault arsenault@hartford.edu (860) 768-7954 cell (413) 626-9805 XC, T&F, TEN, VIDEO

Maine http://goblackbears.com fax: (207) 581-3297 press row: 207-581-1049

Laura Reed Laura.Reed@umit.maine.edu (207) 581-3646 cell (207) 478-4256 WSOC, BASE

Christopher Hill Christopher.m.hill1@maine.edu (207) 581-4158 cell (716-560-3345) XC, FH, MBB, T&F

Tyson McHatten tyson.mchatten@umit.maine.edu (207) 581-3596 cell (207) 992-7746 WBB, SOFT

Sarah MacDonald S&D

UMBC http://umbcretrievers.com fax: (410) 455-3994 press row: 410-455-3840

Steve Levy slevy@umbc.edu (410) 455-2197 cell (410) 382-2598 MBB, MSOC, MLAX, TEN

Paige Schneider paiges@umbc.edu (410) 455-2639 cell (443) 388-3222 WBB, WSOC, WLAX, SOFT

Dan La Hatte dlahatte@umbc.edu (410) 455 1530 cell (443) 928-3343 VB, XC, T&F, BASE, S&D

Zach Seidel zseidel1@umbc.edu (410) 455 1530 VIDEO

UMass Lowell http://goriverhawks.com

Jana Spaulding jana_spaulding@uml.edu 978-934-3771 cell (207) 210-6655 FH

Chris O'Donnell christopher_odonnell@uml.edu 978-934-2306 cell (978) 808-1021 MBB, MSOC

Trebor Dooley trebor_dooley@uml.edu 978-934-2351 cell (978) 317-5800 WBB

Bob Ellis robert_ellis@uml.edu 978-934-2914 cell (978) 995-5970 WSOC

New Hampshire http://unhwildcats.com fax: (603) 862-3839 press row: 603-862-3181

Tom Wilkins tom.wilkins@unh.edu (603) 862-0730 cell (603) 969-7049 NO AE SPORTS

Doug Poole doug.poole@unh.edu (603) 862-2585 cell (603) 969-5433 FH, WLAX

Mike Murphy mike.murphy@unh.edu (603) 862-3906 cell (603) 969-0774 NO AE SPORTS

Jon Luszcz jon.luszcz@unh.edu (603) 862-0717 cell (603) 812-6877 VB, WBB, S&D

Alex Comeau alex.comeau@unh.edu (603) 862-3835 cell (603) 812-6876 MSOC, WSOC, MBB, XC, T&F

Jared Fieldsend jared.fieldsend@unh.edu cell (603) 781-8584 VIDEO

Stony Brook http://goseawolves.org fax: (631) 632-8841 press row: 631-632-9260

Tom Chen thomas.chen@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-7289 cell (914) 843-7185 MBB, MSOC, BASE

Adam Gutes adam.gutes@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-7125 cell (631) 374-7538 MLAX, TEN

Beth Ann Clyde elizabeth.clyde@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-6328 cell (732) 371-5778 WBB, VB, WLAX, XC, T&F

Asha Michener asha.michener@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-7293 cell  (267) 261-4474 WSOC, SOFT, S&D, VIDEO

Vermont http://uvmathletics.com fax: (802) 656-8328 press row: 802-656-4173

Lisa Champagne lisa.champagne@uvm.edu (802) 656-1818 cell (802) 363-6368 MBB, WBB, MSOC, WSOC

Alstair Ingram alastair.ingram@uvm.edu (802) 656-1109 cell (339) 927-0097 XC, T&F

Nich Hall nrhall@uvm.edu (802) 656-1110 cell (802) 881-7244 VIDEO for XC, MBB

Pete Estes peter.estes@uvm.edu (802) 6561188 VIDEO for MSOC, WSOC, FH, WBB, MLAX, WLAX

Evan Roeser alastair.ingram@uvm.edu cell (802) 238-9292 FH, S&D (&Video), MLAX, WLAX, 

Fairfield http://fairfieldstags.com Field Hockey Only

Emily Forese emily.forese@fairfield.edu (203) 254-4000 ext. 3474 FH

Providence http://friars.com Volleyball Only

Kelsey Chepiga kchepiga@friars.providence.edu (401) 865-1733 VB
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